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Women / 9 / Younger
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ari Espinoza524
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.300 9.575 9.4759.675 38.025
6 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Leigh Anne Elliott458
World Class - VA

9.425 9.125 9.5509.475 37.575
2T 6T 3T 1 2 

2 

Raleigh Easter569
360 Gymnastics

9.450 9.225 9.2259.625 37.525
1 5 2 7T 3 

3 

Abby Gutterman161
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.500 9.4259.400 37.500
10 3T 6 6 4 

4 

Savannah Kamau539
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.325 9.125 9.5259.475 37.450
5 6T 3T 2 5 

5 

Kate Guthrie157
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.500 9.0759.475 37.250
9 3T 3T 9 6 

6 

Kaley Mckeon160
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.525 9.2259.325 37.125
11 2 7 7T 7 

7 

Lola Coffey520
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.275 8.600 9.4759.200 36.550
7 11T 8 3T 8 

8 

Ava Cirillo110
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.125 8.9508.800 36.300
2T 6T 9 11 9 

9 

Brionna Welbaum153
Orlando Metro

9.400 8.600 9.4758.450 35.925
4 11T 12 3T 10 

10 

Talia Bott509
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.250 8.650 9.0508.500 35.450
8 10 11 10 11 

11 

Ireland Tung562
Wildfire Gymnastics

8.500 8.925 8.7258.675 34.825
12 9 10 12 12 

12 

KK Brough511
Wildfire Gymnastics

0.000 7.800 8.3258.400 24.525
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / Middle
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kellan Johnson471
World Class - VA

9.425 9.000 9.6259.850 37.900
4 5 1 2 1 

1 

Paige Tredwell561
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.350 9.225 9.4009.500 37.475
5 4 3 5 2 

2 

Molly Osborne551
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.500 8.900 9.3509.100 36.850
3 6 8 6T 3 

3 

Ashlyn Pearson554
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.275 9.650 8.3759.450 36.750
6 1 4 13 4 

4 

Emma Garner462
World Class - VA

9.100 8.725 9.4509.400 36.675
7 8 5 3T 5 

5 

Lexi Gahagan461
World Class - VA

8.400 9.425 9.4509.350 36.625
11 2 6T 3T 6 

6 

Katie Sukut156
Orlando Metro

9.575 8.650 9.1008.425 35.750
1 9 12 9 7 

7 

Paige Hasling467
World Class - VA

9.550 7.575 8.5509.625 35.300
2 13 2 11 8 

8 

Erin Chen516
Wildfire Gymnastics

9.025 8.800 8.9257.975 34.725
8 7 13 10 9 

9 

Myca Kelly472
World Class - VA

8.825 7.675 9.2758.675 34.450
10 11 9T 8 10 

10 

Mady Rutkin288
Angel's Gymnastics

8.850 7.600 8.4258.500 33.375
9 12 11 12 11 

11 

Peyton Bean154
Orlando Metro

0.000 5.300 9.7507.175 22.225
12T 15 16 1 12 

12 

Thi Nguyen547
Wildfire Gymnastics

0.000 9.375 0.0009.350 18.725
12T 3 6T 14T 13 

13 

Kellsey McClure152
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 9.3507.700 17.050
12T 16 14 6T 14 

14 

Jiji Chiclana-Torres107
Orlando Metro

0.000 7.950 0.0007.650 15.600
12T 10 15 14T 15 

15 

Amaia Mckinnie286
Angel's Gymnastics

0.000 6.900 0.0008.675 15.575
12T 14 9T 14T 16 

16 
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Women / 9 / Older
Session: A04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayda Freeman459
World Class - VA

9.100 9.500 9.5259.325 37.450
7 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Alina Danilchenko109
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.400 9.5508.800 37.075
2T 3 7 1 2 

2 

Julia Rice358
Orlando Metro

9.075 9.475 9.0759.275 36.900
8T 2 3 7 3 

3 

Genesis Carson456
World Class - VA

9.550 8.700 9.5258.675 36.450
1 7 9 2T 4 

4 

Olivia Combs498
West Broward

9.175 9.200 8.9008.825 36.100
4 4 6 9T 5 

5 

lena Coxon285
Angel's Gymnastics

9.325 8.200 9.3509.050 35.925
2T 9 5 5 6 

6 

Paola Gandia-Felices162
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.175 8.2758.525 35.000
10T 5 10 14 7 

7 

Kayle Jameson468
World Class - VA

9.125 7.825 8.9009.100 34.950
6 10 4 9T 8 

8 

Aidan Hasling466
World Class - VA

9.075 9.025 9.0007.800 34.900
8T 6 13 8 9 

9 

Alex Swanson378
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.825 8.525 8.1258.775 34.250
13 8 8 15 10 

10 

Emma Cooper457
World Class - VA

9.025 0.000 9.4259.400 27.850
10T 13T 1 4 11 

11 

Undreya Sowell483
World Class - VA

8.425 0.000 8.4007.300 24.125
16 13T 14 13 12 

12 

Mira Donahue568
360 Gymnastics

9.150 6.875 0.0008.000 24.025
5 11 12 16T 13 

13 

Callihan Johnson493
TPG

8.775 5.000 8.7750.000 22.550
14 12 15T 11 14 

14 

Shawna Page504
West Broward

8.750 0.000 9.2250.000 17.975
15 13T 15T 6 15 

15 

Sarah Harney501
West Broward

9.000 0.000 8.5000.000 17.500
12 13T 15T 12 16 

16 

Emma Adams451
World Class - VA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.250 8.250
17 13T 11 16T 17 

17 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: A04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Class - VA X 114.225 28.525 28.050 28.950 28.700
21 3 1

2T Orlando Metro X 113.900 28.400 28.525 28.200 28.775
12 2 3

2T Wildfire Gymnastics X 113.900 28.175 28.600 28.650 28.475
33 1 2
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